
Pachet conform ADV12429130

I.D.: 74441224

Data publicarii	21.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.071,40 RON - 2.071,40 RON

Descriere: 1. ZGB02 SET ROB RADIATOR COLT 1/2"X1/2" (10808892) BUC 30 32.95 988.50 2. ZGZ01 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1/2" (10810842) BUC 10 20.20 202.00 3. NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 (11115296) BUC 20 3.13 62.60 4. NIPLU RED.BR.3/8 X1/2 (11103375) BUC 10 3.77 37.70 5. REDUCT.ALAMA 1/2 -3/8 TERMOSANITAR (11115353) BUC 10 2.01 20.10 6. OLANDEZ PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800110) BUC 20 14.31 286.18 7. CIMENT HEIDELBERG CEM II 42,5R - 40 KG (10403093) BAG 20 23.72 474.32
